ABOUT US

Forging Forward is a 501(c)3 non-profit organization. It was founded by Bobby Henline, SSG (Ret), an amputee and burn survivor. Forging Forward serves military veterans, active duty, and first responders through the various programs and services provided, all with a focus on suicide prevention.





#WHATSSTRONGWITHYOU

LET'S GET CONNECTED

Phone

843-970-3110

Website

www.forgingforward.org

Email

Jamie@forgingforward.org

Address

PO Box 294 Greensburg, KY 42743





BODY SHOP

PROSTHETIC ASSISTANCE SERVICES





PROSTHETIC ASSISTANCE SERVICES

FIRST STEP

Military veterans who need assistance with getting to their prosthetic appointments - flights to and from the prosthetic appointment, transportation, lodging, meals, and or caregiver assistance during the appointment - fill out an application for assistance.

SECOND STEP

Applications for assistance are reviewed to ensure requested information is present and meets the criteria for services. Once the review is complete, a Forging Forward representative will call to speak with the military veteran. A DD-214 or proof of active duty service is required as proof of service.



BODY SHOP

Funds for the Forging Forward Body Shop are provided by a generous anonymous donor. All funds are required to be accounted for both by the organization and the military veteran receiving the funds.

Any misuse of funds provided through the Body Shop Program by a military veteran and/or caregiver shall be subject to legal action up to and including recoupment of provided funds.

Questions? Call us! 843-970-3110

THIRD STEP

Once the application is accepted, the military veteran will request the healthcare organization to provide pre- and after appointment information to a representative of Forging Forward, to include speaking with a case manager pr healthcare provider.

Once the appointment is confirmed, a budget is created in conjunction with the military veteran and caregiver (if applicable) to address flight, transportation, lodging, meal, and caregiver support needs.

FOURTH STEP

Forging Forward assists with flight and lodging reservations.

The military veteran is responsible for local transportation and meals (funds provided by Forging Forward, military veteran responsible to self-budget).

Once the appointment is complete, a Forging Forward representative will contact the healthcare organization to ensure the appointment was kept.